
RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022.07.23
 in ゆぶねTOPEAKMTBLAND Distans  1.0 km × 3 Laps = 3.0 km

2022/07/23 10:03:36
Official Result

Starttime

Japan Super Masters Games Series 2022 2nd

CATEGORY LAPS

Child challenge 湯船 XCC

1 19 0:14:04藤本　蒼平 12.8------1 KidsB_B 3

2 17 Team YRS 0:14:39仲田　海成 12.300:00:352 KidsB_B 3

3 11 0:15:31渡邉　水翔 11.600:01:273 KidsB_B 3

4 12 Limited Team 846 0:15:51中川　朋珈 11.400:01:471 KidsB_G 3

5 15 Limited Team 846 0:16:05大野　嶺 11.200:02:014 KidsB_B 3

6 14 Limited Team 846 0:17:22クィン　海 10.400:03:185 KidsB_B 3

7 13 大杉バイシクルクラブ 0:18:56阪本　知栄 9.500:04:522 KidsB_G 3

8 20 岩井商会レーシング 0:14:21伊澤　蒼馬 8.4-1Lap6 KidsB_B 2

DNS 16 Limited Team 846田中　俊耀 ------DNS KidsB_B 0

DNS 18 藤田　楓 ------DNS KidsB_G 0

Number of Starters: 8
Number of Finishers: 8
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 2



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022.07.23
 in ゆぶねTOPEAKMTBLAND 男子キッズBDistans  1.0 km × 3 Laps = 3.0 km

2022/07/23 10:03:36 Official ResultStarttime

Japan Super Masters Games Series 2022 2nd

LAPS

Child challenge 湯船 XCC

1 19 0:14:04藤本　蒼平 12.8------3ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｿｳﾍｲ

2 17 Team YRS 0:14:39仲田　海成 12.300:00:353ﾅｶﾀ ｶｲｾｲ

3 11 0:15:31渡邉　水翔 11.600:01:273ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾅﾄ

4 15 Limited Team 846 0:16:05大野　嶺 11.200:02:013ｵｵﾉ ﾚｲ

5 14 Limited Team 846 0:17:22クィン　海 10.400:03:183ｸｨﾝ ｵｵｼｬﾝ

6 20 岩井商会レーシング 0:14:21伊澤　蒼馬 8.4-1 Lap2ｲｻﾞﾜ ｿｳﾏ

DNS 16 Limited Team 846田中　俊耀 ------0ﾀﾅｶ ﾄｼｷ

Number of Starters: 6
Number of Finishers: 6
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 1



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022.07.23
 in ゆぶねTOPEAKMTBLAND 女子キッズBDistans  1.0 km × 3 Laps = 3.0 km

2022/07/23 10:03:36 Official ResultStarttime

Japan Super Masters Games Series 2022 2nd

LAPS

Child challenge 湯船 XCC

1 12 Limited Team 846 0:15:51中川　朋珈 11.4------3ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｶ

2 13 大杉バイシクルクラブ 0:18:56阪本　知栄 9.500:03:053ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾁｴ

DNS 18 藤田　楓 ------0ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｶｴﾃﾞ

Number of Starters: 2
Number of Finishers: 2
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 1


